INTRA-NÄGEL UND SCHIENEN (ESIN)
INTRA-NAIL AND SPLINT (ESIN)
2 Digimed Medizintechnik • Kreutzerstrasse 1 • 78573 Wurmlingen • Germany • www.digi-med.de
BIOMECHANIK / MATERIALIEN
BIOMECHANICS
Biomechanics
The principle of the intramedullary Nailing is based
on an apparent  contradiction.

Steel Nail Intra-Nail no coating
Suprakondyläre Stahl-Schiene Intra-Nail ohne Beschichtung blank
Supracondylar Nail Implant steel without coating
Art.Nr. / Ref.No. Ø Farbe / Color Länge / length
93-150-015 1,5 mm gold 150 mm
93-400-015 1,5 mm gold 400 mm
93-200-020 2,0 mm gold 200 mm
93-400-020 2,0 mm gold 400 mm
93-250-025 2,5 mm gold 250 mm
93-400-025 2,5 mm gold 400 mm
93-300-030 3,0 mm gold 300 mm
93-400-030 3,0 mm gold 400 mm
93-350-035 3,5 mm gold 350 mm
93-400-035 3,5 mm gold 400 mm
Art.Nr. / Ref.No. Ø Farbe / Color Länge / length
93-150-015US 1,5 mm silber / silver 150 mm
93-400-015US 1,5 mm silber / silver 400 mm
93-200-020US 2,0 mm silber / silver 200 mm
93-400-020US 2,0 mm silber / silver 400 mm
93-250-025US 2,5 mm silber / silver 250 mm
93-400-025US 2,5 mm silber / silver 400 mm
93-300-030US 3,0 mm silber / silver 300 mm
93-400-030US 3,0 mm silber / silver 400 mm
93-350-035US 3,5 mm silber / silver 350 mm
93-400-035US 3,5 mm silber / silver 400 mm
Art.Nr. / Ref.No. Ø Farbe / Color Länge / length
93-400-015UK 1,5 mm silber / silver 400 mm
93-400-020UK 2,0 mm silber / silver 400 mm
93-400-025UK 2,5 mm silber / silver 400 mm
technische Änderungen vorbehalten / technical changes are subject to change without notification
Art.Nr. / Ref.No. Ø Farbe / Color Länge / length
93-450-115 1,5 mm braun / brown 450 mm
93-450-120 2,0 mm grün / green 450 mm